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Unit Code :

Unit Name :

835

Paradeep

Period : 01/07/2018 31/07/2018-

Indian Farmers Fertilisers Co-operative Ltd

Absence Report

2

P.No. Emp Name Designation StatusDateSection

503434

503436

503463

503435

503437

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

PURNANANDA SETHI

ANUJA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

JEEBANJYOTI 
MALLICK

KIRAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

31/07/2018

08/07/2018
21/07/2018

01/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
04/07/2018
05/07/2018
06/07/2018
07/07/2018
08/07/2018
09/07/2018
10/07/2018
11/07/2018
12/07/2018
13/07/2018
14/07/2018
15/07/2018
16/07/2018
17/07/2018
18/07/2018
19/07/2018
20/07/2018
21/07/2018
22/07/2018
23/07/2018
24/07/2018
25/07/2018
26/07/2018
27/07/2018
28/07/2018
29/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

16/07/2018
17/07/2018
18/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

01/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
04/07/2018
05/07/2018
06/07/2018
07/07/2018
08/07/2018
09/07/2018
10/07/2018
11/07/2018
12/07/2018
13/07/2018
14/07/2018
15/07/2018
16/07/2018
17/07/2018
18/07/2018
19/07/2018
20/07/2018
21/07/2018
22/07/2018
23/07/2018
24/07/2018
25/07/2018
26/07/2018
27/07/2018
28/07/2018
29/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS
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503438

503440

503464

503945

503948

MATHYAS PRADHAN

DILLIP KUMAR 
PARAMANIK

SASHIKANTA TARAI

ABHISHEK 
CHANDRAKAR

MOHAMMAD KALIM 
KHAN

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

Trade App Boi 
Attend

GEA(Electrical)

GEA(Chem)

11/07/2018
12/07/2018
13/07/2018
16/07/2018
20/07/2018
21/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

15/07/2018
16/07/2018
17/07/2018
21/07/2018
22/07/2018
31/07/2018

01/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
04/07/2018
05/07/2018
06/07/2018
07/07/2018
08/07/2018
17/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

04/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018

20/07/2018
28/07/2018

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
HALF DAY ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

SAP PROCESS

TRAINING

TRAINING

(*** End of Report ***)


